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24th CMCM Euro Meet 2024
Luxembourg, 26. - 28.1.2024

Event 4 Men, 200m Butterfly 2009 and older
26.1.24 Results Prelim
Meet Record 1:56.58 CSEH Laszlo HUN Luxembourg 30.1.16
World Record 1:50.34 MILAK Kristof HUN Budapest (HUN) 21.6.22
European Record 1:50.34 MILAK Kristof HUN Budapest (HUN) 21.6.22
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. CARINI Giacomo 97 Italy 2:00.83 761 A 26.54 56.79 1:28.34 2:00.83
2. MALAKHOVETS Max 05 Team Ontario 2:01.83 742 A 26.88 57.52 1:28.83 2:01.83
3. ZHANG Kevin 05 Team Ontario 2:02.05 738 A 27.96 58.44 1:29.79 2:02.05
4. LE CLOS C. 92 SG Frankfurt 2:03.34 715 A 26.63 57.95 1:31.05 2:03.34
5. CARNEIRO Joao 03 Luxembourg 2:03.52 712 A 27.47 58.89 1:30.69 2:03.52
6. SAUER Marc 02 VfL Sindelfingen 2:04.00 704 A 27.76 59.68 1:31.40 2:04.00
7. BONNICHSEN Kasper 02 Denmark 2:04.66 693 A 27.24 58.97 1:31.21 2:04.66
8. GRAY Henry 06 Team England 2:04.97 688 A 28.00 59.93 1:32.53 2:04.97
9. FRIPPIAT Florian 98 Luxembourg 2:05.80 674 A 27.75 59.78 1:32.45 2:05.80

10. BROOME Charlie 04 City of Leeds Swimming Club 2:05.83 674 A 27.59 59.87 1:32.92 2:05.83
11. ANNIS David 06 Team England 2:05.91 673 B 28.18 1:00.27 1:32.90 2:05.91
12. WOODWARD James 00 Hatfield Swimming Club 2:06.15 669 B 27.34 59.53 1:32.68 2:06.15
13. TCHITCHIASHVILI Nika 05 Olympic Nice Natation 2:06.16 669 B 28.65 1:01.28 1:33.70 2:06.16
14. VISDA Reuben 03 City of Sheffield Swim Squad 2:06.20 668 B 27.68 59.77 1:32.41 2:06.20
15. VANDENHIRTZ David 05 TPSK 1925 e.V. 2:06.36 665 B 27.92 59.70 1:32.25 2:06.36
16. SIMPSON Charles 07 Plymouth Leander Swimming 2:06.74 659 B 27.39 59.60 1:33.09 2:06.74
17. REMY Tom 02 Charleville-Mezieres Natation 2:06.79 659 B 27.64 1:00.08 1:32.79 2:06.79
18. WHITTLES Edward Marcal06 Team England 2:06.93 656 B 27.55 59.06 1:31.82 2:06.93
19. ACAMER PEREZ Alex 04 CD Nados-Castellon 2:10.11 609 B 27.76 1:00.16 1:33.61 2:10.11
20. DUFRAIGNE Mathieu 07 Olympic Nice Natation 2:10.42 605 B 28.09 1:00.99 1:34.82 2:10.42
21. PALLANT Jack 04 Plymouth Leander Swimming 2:10.64 602 R 28.87 1:00.84 1:35.66 2:10.64
22. FROGGATT James 05 City of Birmingham SC 2:11.02 597 R 29.12 1:02.41 1:37.96 2:11.02
23. CONTINI Angelo Giani 06 Team England 2:11.48 591 28.77 1:00.24 1:35.26 2:11.48
24. PASTERNAK Melvin 04 TPSK 1925 e.V. 2:11.87 585 29.24 1:02.94 1:36.75 2:11.87
25. ADAMS Maxwell 05 Swim England South East 2:12.09 582 28.97 1:02.32 1:37.28 2:12.09
26. DERANGERE Neo 05 Charleville-Mezieres Natation 2:12.49 577 28.64 1:01.68 1:36.53 2:12.49
27. BROWN Jack 07 Plymouth Leander Swimming 2:13.10 569 28.58 1:00.97 1:35.93 2:13.10
28. EINWAG Christian 05 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 2:13.49 564 * 29.98 1:04.46 1:39.04 2:13.49
29. KLYMENKO Vadym 06 IG Schwimmen RLP 2:14.11 556 29.70 1:03.62 1:38.62 2:14.11
30. RINDOM Philip 05 Herlev Svomning 2:14.77 548 * 29.56 1:03.68 1:38.83 2:14.77
31. JURETZKI Max 08 TV Ratingen 2:15.21 543 30.24 1:04.65 1:41.52 2:15.21
32. THOMAS Nils 05 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 2:15.45 540 * 29.58 1:03.97 1:39.13 2:15.45
33. FICHER Augustin 07 Nautic Club Herve 2:15.82 536 28.60 1:01.79 1:37.29 2:15.82
34. VIGUIER Evan 08 Swimming Luxembourg 2:15.93 534 30.14 1:04.70 1:40.09 2:15.93
35. ROTTER Nils 05 Landesschwimmverband Tirol 2:15.95 534 * 29.33 1:03.70 1:39.73 2:15.95
36. MCCLURE James 06 City of Birmingham SC 2:16.71 525 29.16 1:03.25 1:39.09 2:16.71
37. CONSTANTINO CAEIRO D.03 Luxembourg 2:16.77 525 * 28.38 1:02.80 1:38.73 2:16.77
38. BOX Joseph 08 City of Birmingham SC 2:17.16 520 29.85 1:04.26 1:40.07 2:17.16
39. STONE Kieran 03 Team Ontario 2:17.61 515 * 28.82 1:02.46 1:38.43 2:17.61
40. JURETZKI Ben 07 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 2:18.00 511 29.94 1:05.87 1:42.94 2:18.00
41. DUONG Ken Kien 09 SGR Karlsruhe 2:19.85 491 29.71 1:05.50 1:43.34 2:19.85
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24th CMCM Euro Meet 2024
Luxembourg, 26. - 28.1.2024

Event 4, Men, 200m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

42. THILL Louis 07 Swimming Luxembourg 2:20.00 489 33.08 1:08.51 1:43.99 2:20.00
43. HULME Sebastian 06 Plymouth Leander Swimming 2:20.03 489 30.67 1:05.98 1:42.13 2:20.03
44. JACQUET Mael 08 Sporting Club Thionville 2:21.98 469 29.57 1:05.24 1:43.10 2:21.98
45. BELLINGER Oscar 08 Plymouth Leander Swimming 2:21.99 469 30.28 1:05.82 1:43.20 2:21.99
46. HO Jason 06 Hatfield Swimming Club 2:22.13 467 * 30.66 1:06.22 1:43.26 2:22.13
47. MASON-WILLIAMS Hugh 08 City of Birmingham SC 2:22.46 464 30.48 1:06.85 1:44.80 2:22.46
48. ABOUT Noham 07 Sporting Club Thionville 2:28.26 412 * 31.26 1:07.06 1:45.90 2:28.26
49. DRURY-TEW Joshua 09 City of Birmingham SC 2:30.08 397 * 33.91 1:11.30 1:50.68 2:30.08

DNS KOTENKO Mykola 07 Ukraine
WDR CHRISTENSEN Jeppe Bayer05 Herlev Svomning
WDR NARDI Mattia 06 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V.

Junior

1. GRAY Henry 06 Team England 2:04.97 688 A 28.00 59.93 1:32.53 2:04.97
2. ANNIS David 06 Team England 2:05.91 673 B 28.18 1:00.27 1:32.90 2:05.91
3. SIMPSON Charles 07 Plymouth Leander Swimming 2:06.74 659 B 27.39 59.60 1:33.09 2:06.74
4. WHITTLES Edward Marcal06 Team England 2:06.93 656 B 27.55 59.06 1:31.82 2:06.93
5. DUFRAIGNE Mathieu 07 Olympic Nice Natation 2:10.42 605 B 28.09 1:00.99 1:34.82 2:10.42
6. CONTINI Angelo Giani 06 Team England 2:11.48 591 28.77 1:00.24 1:35.26 2:11.48
7. BROWN Jack 07 Plymouth Leander Swimming 2:13.10 569 28.58 1:00.97 1:35.93 2:13.10
8. KLYMENKO Vadym 06 IG Schwimmen RLP 2:14.11 556 29.70 1:03.62 1:38.62 2:14.11
9. FICHER Augustin 07 Nautic Club Herve 2:15.82 536 28.60 1:01.79 1:37.29 2:15.82

10. MCCLURE James 06 City of Birmingham SC 2:16.71 525 29.16 1:03.25 1:39.09 2:16.71
11. JURETZKI Ben 07 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 2:18.00 511 29.94 1:05.87 1:42.94 2:18.00
12. THILL Louis 07 Swimming Luxembourg 2:20.00 489 33.08 1:08.51 1:43.99 2:20.00
13. HULME Sebastian 06 Plymouth Leander Swimming 2:20.03 489 30.67 1:05.98 1:42.13 2:20.03
14. HO Jason 06 Hatfield Swimming Club 2:22.13 467 * 30.66 1:06.22 1:43.26 2:22.13
15. ABOUT Noham 07 Sporting Club Thionville 2:28.26 412 * 31.26 1:07.06 1:45.90 2:28.26

DNS KOTENKO Mykola 07 Ukraine
WDR NARDI Mattia 06 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V.

Youth

1. JURETZKI Max 08 TV Ratingen 2:15.21 543 30.24 1:04.65 1:41.52 2:15.21
2. VIGUIER Evan 08 Swimming Luxembourg 2:15.93 534 30.14 1:04.70 1:40.09 2:15.93
3. BOX Joseph 08 City of Birmingham SC 2:17.16 520 29.85 1:04.26 1:40.07 2:17.16
4. DUONG Ken Kien 09 SGR Karlsruhe 2:19.85 491 29.71 1:05.50 1:43.34 2:19.85
5. JACQUET Mael 08 Sporting Club Thionville 2:21.98 469 29.57 1:05.24 1:43.10 2:21.98
6. BELLINGER Oscar 08 Plymouth Leander Swimming 2:21.99 469 30.28 1:05.82 1:43.20 2:21.99
7. MASON-WILLIAMS Hugh 08 City of Birmingham SC 2:22.46 464 30.48 1:06.85 1:44.80 2:22.46
8. DRURY-TEW Joshua 09 City of Birmingham SC 2:30.08 397 * 33.91 1:11.30 1:50.68 2:30.08


